

Manikpur Simana to Sher Nagar
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Repura Road

New Manit Policy - 2018
Lakhisarai

DIVISION

Aggr. No 57 MBD/2023-24

Suryagarha

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Smt Const. Engg. Pvt. Ltd

Date of Work starts - 3.2.2024

MoB.No -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

853

Completion

2.11.2024

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Lakhisarai DIVISION
Surajgarha. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 853

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में कुल 100 (सौ) पन्ने हैं जो
Name of Officer
असहायक अभियंता पूर्वांचल विभाग कार्य अवर
प्रमण्डल अखंडगढ़ के नाम निर्गत किया
Date of first entry
जाता है।
Date of last entry

Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division

Lakhisarai

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
1) for clearing and grubbing road land etc. do TB					
1.32 Hect etc vide (8)					
@ Rs 75573.34/Hect					Rs 997572
2) for Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
2785.50 m ³ etc vide (8)					
67.50 m ³ etc vide (7)					
2853.0 m ³ @ Rs 262.24/m ³					Rs 7495972
3) for G.S.B with grt etc do					
do do TB					
87.85 m ³ etc vide (8)					
@ Rs 1940.12/m ³					Rs 1688875
4) for WBM grt etc do TB					
68.75 m ³ etc vide (8)					
@ Rs 3982.38/m ³					Rs 2745852
5) for WBM grt etc do TB					
173.93 m ³ etc vide (8)					
@ Rs 3645.22/m ³					Rs 6340222
6) for Prime Coat work etc do TB					
2319.07 m ² etc vide (8)					
@ Rs 59.98/m ²					Rs 1390982
7) for Tack Coat work etc do TB					
14060.3 m ² etc vide (9)					
2319.07 m ²					
@ Rs 20.58/m ²					Rs 2893612

Continuation

Total Rs 23,55,3072

— c/o

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					111682467672
15) W 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
640 Qty unit - (16)					
(@) 4190.44 / each					251432
16) W 900 mm Octagon					
1 No Qty unit - (16)					
(@) 8659.80 / each					86602
17) W direction and place					
Board etc. - 1000					
1.92 m Qty unit - (16)					
(@) 15029.17 / m					2885620
18) W 8/ pillar etc - 16					
104 No Qty unit - (16)					
(@) 808.71 / each					841062
19) Planting of Trees by side					
of tree etc - 16					
155 No Qty unit - (12)					
30% of 1552 4200					
(@) 1288.26 / each					6057220
20) W Road Marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic					
on B.T surface etc - 16					
480 m Qty unit - (13)					
140 m Qty unit - (12)					
620 m (@) 886.46 / m					5496052
					Total 90037092

Continuation

— 06 —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					871 90037092
21) In Road Marking with					
Let applied thermoplastic					
area on e.e pavement					
area in sq					
80m ² Qty used - (12)					
@ 994.60/m ²					397842
22) Pk Planting with eucalyptus					
area in sq					
81.6 m ² Qty used - (42)					
Let. 80.64 m ² @ 204.41/m ²					164512
23) In greenery with tree bark					
area in sq					
81.8 m ² Qty used - (12)					
Let. 80.64 m ² @ 136.24/m ²					109882
24) In and fixer in formal					
Sign Board with logo					
Neon Board area 93					
2 Nos Qty used - (13)					
1 No Qty used - (17)					
3 Nos @ 17622.98/each					348842
					Total 91,058132
Add L.C @ 1%					9105820
Add GST @ 18%					163904620
Add S.F					9120020
					Total 109271172
					— 00 —

Continuation

Materiel Statement

1 E/W 67-8 m³

~~CAP~~ 20/10/24
T.S.

~~V.H.~~ 20/10/24
m

~~CAP~~ 20/10/24
m

Limits per Allotment.

23 Rs- 7,31,853.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.D.@5% →	36593	=0			
I.P.@2% →	14637	=0			
L.C.@1% →	7319	=0			811150
CGST@1% →	7319	=0			
SGST@1% →	7319	=0			
Royalty →	2228	=0			
S.F. →	5700	=0			
Net Pay →	6,50,738	=0			
Total →	7,31,853	=0			
Paid for Rs- 7,31,853.00 (Seven Lakh thirtyone thousand eight hundred fiftythree rupees.)					

~~9/11/19~~

Excise & Revenue

Excise & Revenue Division

~~9/11/2019~~

~~9/11/2019~~

Continuation